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S0-2023-727: AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT OF ASSESSMENT ON THE SURVEY
AND TITLING OF DND/AFP REAL ESTATES PROPERTIES

1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Nov 6, 2023 at 10:22 AM
To: "Office of the Undersecretary Ernesto D. Adobo Jr." <usecais@denr.gov.ph>, Alvin Quitoriano
<agquitoriano@denr.gov.ph>, encarmilap21@gmail.com, Undersecretary for Organizational Transformation
<ouot@denr.gov.ph>, "Madonna V. Ramirez" <mvramirez@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Office of the Director <fms.od@denr.gov.ph>,
dirfms.denr@gmail.com, Ippdpolicy@gmail.com, Land Management Bureau <denrimb@yahoo.com>, admin-
Imb@denr.gov.ph, Imb_rkmd@yahoo.com, marloualutaya@gmail.com, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<car@denr.gov.ph>, denrcarrecords@gmail.com, "denr1ored@yahoo.com" <denr1ored@yahoo.com>,
denro1adrecords@gmail.com, "kitmoreno@gmail.com" <kitmoreno@gmail.com>, "adrecordsdenro1@gmail.com"
<adrecordsdenro1@gmail.com>, DENR Admin Region 1 <denr1admdiv@gmail.com>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>,
"hrd.sanfernando@yahoo.com" <hrd.sanfernando@yahoo.com>, meanecesito@gmail.com, "ored3@yahoo.com"
<ored3@yahoo.com>, "recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com" <recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com>, "dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com"”
<dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Admin 4a <admin-4a@denr.gov.ph>, "red_reg4a@yahoo.com" <red_reg4a@yahoo.com>, "rpac4a@denr.gov.ph"
<rpaod4a@denr.gov.ph>, "ored4da@yahoo.com" <ored4a@yahoo.com>, "admin-r4da@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r4da@denr.gov.ph>,
"denr4a.ord@gmail.com" <denr4a.ord@gmail.com>, Donna Gordove <dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>,
recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "denrdblegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>,
"rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
"red_rdb@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"omd_mimad4b@yahoo.com" <pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, denr7admindivision@gmail.com, r7.recordsunit2@gmail.com,
"rf@denr.gov.ph" <r7r@denr.gov.ph>, "reddenr7@yahoo.com" <reddenr7 @yahoo.com>, reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph,
zen.casia63@gmail.com, Records Unit <r7.recordsunit@gmail.com>, rtdforestrydenr7 @yahoo.com.ph,
"marge.denr@gmail.com" <marge.denr@gmail.com>, "denr9_pmd@yahoo.com" <denr9_pmd@yahoo.com>,
rscig.denr9@gmail.com, denr9recordsunit@yahoo.com, "rO@denr.gov.ph" <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_r9@yahoo.com"
<denr_r9@yahoo.com>, "denr10@gmail.com" <denr10@gmail.com>, "r10.gssrecordunit@gmail.com"
<r10.gssrecordunit@gmail.com>, r10.recordsunit@gmail.com, "ri0@denr.gov.ph" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R10 Office of
RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, "admin-r10@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r10@denr.gov.ph>, "r10.ias.soagawin@gmail.com"
<r10.ias.soagawin@gmail.com>, migallonmarissa@gmail.com, r10.hrdo@gmail.com, "denrcaraga@yahoo.com"
<denrcaraga@yahoo.com>, denrcaragarecords@gmail.com, "admrecords.denr13@yahoo.com"
<admrecords.denr13@yahoo.com>, ordts@gmail.com, "Diosdado B. Cabag Jr." <DBCabagJr@denr.gov.ph>,
"denrcaraga_personnel@yahoo.com" <denrcaraga_personnel@yahoo.com>, "admin-r13@denr.gov.ph" <admin-
r13@denr.gov.ph>, "caraga@denr.gov.ph" <caraga@denr.gov.ph>

Cc: Wilson Henson <wehenson@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-tdd@denr.gov.ph>, Marilou
Zipagan <mazipagan@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel Division <personnel@denr.gov.ph>, lab.prietos@gmail.com,
CRISTOBAL VALDEZ <csvaldez@denr.gov.ph>, ditucalanvea@gmail.com, HONEY CELL PACIO <hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>,
HRDS Personnel Division <hrds.personnel@denr.gov.ph>, MIRIAM MARCELO <mmmarcelo@denr.gov.ph>, "Artchie H.
Limbaga" <ahlimbaga@denr.gov.ph>, "Dexter M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>,
"denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph" <denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, ASEC for Human Resource and Strategic Communication
and Sectoral Initiatives <asec.hrscsi@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:

Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.

Very truly yours,



JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA

OIC-Chief, Records Management Division

Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph

VOIP: 1150/ 1149

Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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